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2-чорак 
тасдик,ланган 

йиллик харажатлар 
сметаси 

билан 
бир 

к,аторда, унинг иж
роси, шу 

жуллладан 
объектларни 

к,уриш, реконструкция 
к,илиш 

ва 
капитал 

таъллирлаш 
иш

лари, автоллототранспорт воситаларини 
сотиб

олиш 
ва 

сак,лаш 
хараж

атлари 
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17.

16.

15.

14.

Ж
алли 

хараж
атлар

Бошка харажатлар

Электрон 
давлат 

харидларида 
иштирок 

этиш 
учун 

закалат 
тулови 

харажатлари

Бошк,а техникалар 
сотиб 

олиш

Компьютер 
жих,озлари, 

х,исоблаш 
ва 

аудио-видео 
техника, 

информацион технологияйлар 
сотиб 

олиш

Тш 
берувчилар 

томонидан 
натура 

шаклида 
такдим 

этиладиган 
ижтимоий 

нафацалар

Объектларни 
к,урик,лаш 

хизматлари

Ахборот ва 
коммуникация хизматлари

Телефон, телеграф 
ва 

почта хизматлари
ЁнилFи 

ва 
ЁМ

М

K,0f03 харид 
килиш 

учун 
харажатлар

Товар-моддий 
захиралар 

(когоздан ташк,ари)
Компьютер 

жих,озлари, х,исоблаш 
ва аудио-видео 

техника
Транспорт воситалари
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47-32-000

42-93-000

42-92-100

42-52-500

6608611,0

144600,0

24000,0
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42000,0

5852303,2

143759Д

23041,0

278555,4

2334,1
20997,0

756307,7

840,9

959,0

63444,6

3665,9

21003,0


